UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared by and Mail to: Katil Bower 3540 W. 95th St. Exergise Rure, IL 60805	Doc#: 1418222010 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/01/2014 09:12 AM Pg: 1 of 3
# 145-1626 /3 STATE OF ILLEOIS) DECEASED JOINT TENANCY COUNTY OF COSC) SS. KAHIC (100) EN	AFFIDAVIT File Number: 1451426
That Puth Ann behavior acquainted with Liux Paul (was one of the owners of the land in Cook Covery IL, described as:	resides at 1218 Scott Ave. in the City ACULL deceased who, at the time of death,
That the deceased died May 23, 2012 of the deceased attached hereto.	, as evidenced by a certified copy of death certificate
That the deceased died: Leaving no Last Will & Testament. Leaving a Last Will & Testament a copy of which is attached hereto. Clerk of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of Cook County, II.	The original of the unproven will should be filed with the
Leaving a Last Will & Testament which was filed in the Unproven W. Cook County, IL, about That the total value of the extate of the decreased including both and the state of the sta	- <i>A</i> ,
That the total value of the estate of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the deceased, does not exceed dollars. Affiant makes this affidavit for the purpose of inducing Old Republic National Control of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, including both real and poor in joint tenancy at the time of the deceased, does not exceed dollars.	the sum of
Policy, describing the above mentioned property. Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said	mai Title insurance company to issue is Title insurance
this 23 day of June 3. A.D. 2014. Notary Public (Affine	Li Mille, as PIA for Ruthfun libhardt
OFFICIAL SEAL DIEDRE S. BROWN OTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 12/29/2014	

CITY OF CHICAGO HEIGHTS CHICAGO HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS MEDICAL CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

STATE FILE NUMBER 2012 (00368 59								DATI	E ISSUED	05/29/20	
DECEDENT'S LEGAL NAME LOUIS PAUL CARCELLS					SEX		E OF DEATH					
COUNTY OF DEATH		·	DATE OF BIATH			MAY 23, 2012						
COOK	AGE AT LAST BIRTHDAY 93 YEARS				SEPTEMBER 08, 1918							
CHICAGO HEIGHTS				HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION NAME FRANCISCAN ST JAMES HEALTH-CHICAGO HEIGHTS								
PLACE OF DEATH EMERGENCY ROOM / C	OUTPATIENT				00/410	y : 0, 41.CQ	11224111-04	VA.GO	HEIGHTO		<u> </u>	
BIRTHPLACE	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER STATUS AT TIM			E OF DEATH SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION F			UTINERS W	NOEN NAME		U.S. ARMED		
CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IL	Appel		WIDOWED		L					FORCES!	7 YES	
RESIDENCE 321 EAST 23RD STREF					CHI	TY OR TOWN CHICAGO HEIGHTS				INSIDE CITY LIMITS? YES		
COOK IL			PANENT'S NAME P					AE PRIOR TÓ PIRIST MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION				
INFORMANT'S NAME FIUTH ANN GEBHARDT	O,	RELATIONSHIP DAUGHTER MAILING ADDRESS 1218 SCOTT AVENUE						IICAGO H	EIGHTS, IL	, 60411	-	
METHOD OF DISPOSITION BURIAL	CALVARY CATHOLIC CE			METERY	- 1				,	DATE OF DISPOSITION MAY 25, 2012		
FUNERAL HOME HIRSCH WEST END FUI			n				45,		10011 20	, EU, E		
FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME MELISSA L STOCKTON				11,1001112	7011, 12		FUNERAL DIR		LINOIS LICE	INSE NUME	ER .	
LOCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME LORI WILCOX						DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR MAY 24, 2012						
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	MYOCARDIAL	INFARCTIO	ON							UNK	UNKNOWN	
(First disease or scredition resulting in death)	cardiomyop	ATHY	Dum to (or	es a contest article	DI):					UNK	UNKNOWN	
·	: HYPERTENSIC)N	Due to (or	es a consequence	er);	7)			ŲNK	UNKNOWN	
				m & dominiquence (
ART II. Enter diner significant con	ditions contributing	fo death but	t not resulting in th	e underlying ou	use given	In PART I.	W.	US AN AUT	OPSY PERFO	DRMED? N	i o	
									SY FINDING AUSE OF DE			
EMALE PREGNANCY STATUS NOT APPLICABLE						,		WHER OF I				

DESCRIBE HOW BY I IN

LOCATION OF INJUSTY

DATE OF INJURY

DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED:

IF TRANSPORTATION INJURY, SPECIFY:

ATTEND THE DECEASED?
NO
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
DATE LAST SEEN ALIVE
UNKNOWN
CORONER CONTACTED?
VES
DATE PRONOUNCED
TIME OF DEATH
11:02 AM

DATE CERTIFIED
MAY 24, 2012

PLACE OF INJURY

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF PERSON COMPLETING CAUSE OF DEATH

SAVIO MANATT, 30 EAST 15TH STREET, CHICAGO HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS, 80411

TIME OF INJURY

PHYSICIAM'S LICENSE NUMBER 036068553

INJURY AT WORK?

16700

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.

DATE ISSUED: MAY 29 2012

112

Jou Dulad



1418222010 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOTS 31 AND 32 AND THE WEST 10 FEET OF LOT 33 IN BLOCK 129 IN ORIGINAL TOWN Address commonly kno.
21 E. 23rd Street
Chicago rieights, IL 60411

PIN#: 32-28-207-052-0000 OF CHICAGO HEIGHTS, IN SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.